

MACC CASE NO 203 of 2022
CNR-WBBB01-002013-2022
JO-WB00647

Order no and dated

04/21.11.2022

Today case is fixed for S.R.
Ld. Advocate for petitioners file attendance.
No S.R. is received.
Regular P.O. is leave.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 20.02.2023 for S.R.

Dictated & corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum
in-charge