

MACC CASE NO 203 of 2022

CNR-WBBB01-002013-2022

JO-WB00702

Order no and dated

05/20.02.2023

In view of the resolution taken by Suri Bar, neither the parties have been taken any steps nor any one appears/ moves for them.

Hence to 10.05.2023 for S.R.

Dictated & corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum