

**MACC CASE NO 203 of 2022**

CNR-WBBB01-002013-2022

JO-WB00702

Order No and dated

07/04.08.2023

This day is fixed for S.R.

Petitioners/claimants file hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No S.R. is received.

Petitioners/claimants are directed to take fresh steps upon O.P.s.

Fix 18.11.2023 for fresh steps.

Dictated & corrected

Judge,  
Motor Accident claim  
Tribunal,1st Court,  
Suri, Birbhum.

Judge  
Motor Accident Claim  
Tribunal,1st Court,  
Suri, Birbhum