

MACC CASE NO 203 of 2022

CNR-WBBB01-002013-2022

JO-WB00704

Order dated

11 /30.04.2024

This day is fixed for filing W.O. by O.P./Ins.co and taking fresh steps upon O.P./Owner.

Petitioners/claimants files hazira through their Ld. Advocate and also files requisites in both ways with p.fee in respect of O.P./Owner . Issue the same.

Ld. Advocate for the O.P./Ins.co files W.O. after serving copies of the same. Let the same be kept with the record.

The Court is lying vacant.

Fix 06.08.2024 for S.R. and A/D upon O.P./Owner.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.
In-Charge

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum
In-Charge