

MACC- 203/2022  
CNR : WBBB01-002013-2022  
JO CODE : WB00837

Order No 15  
20.01.2025

Petitioners file Advocate's hazira. O.P. also files Advocate's hazira.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Perused the case record. Heard both sides. Considered. On perusal of the materials on record and the pleadings of the parties, issues have been framed in a separate sheet. Let it be kept with the record separately.

Fix 02.04.2025 for evidence. Both parties are directed to get ready for evidence on the date fixed.

Dictated & corrected

Judge, MACC Tribunal  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Suri.

Judge, MACC Tribunal  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Suri.